-/ /e FREESTYLE SKI

JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

MO/DM

Schedule Mogul/Dual Mogul - FIS Junior World Championships
Valmalenco, ITA

FS

as of 04 April 2019

Eriday, April 05, 2019

Start Finish  Duration Event Location
12:30 12:40 00:10 Athlets Inspection
12:40 12:45 00:05 break / Course Preparation
12:45 13:45 01:00 Mogul Training Ladies & Men
13:45 14:00 00:15 Course Preparation & Forerunners
14:00 14:50 00:50 Ladies' Qualifications (33)
14:50 16:00 01:10 Men's Qualifications (39)
16:00 16:10 00:10 course preparation
16:10 16:20 00:10 Ladies' and Men's Mogul Finalist Training (1 run)
16:20 16:30 00:10 break
16:30 16:50 00:20 Ladies' Mogul Finals (F1) (12)
16:50 17:10 00:20 Men's Mogul Finals (F1) (12)
price giving on Sat together with DM
MTG 20:00 20:30 00:30 Team Captains Meeting Draw race office
Saturday, April 06, 2019

Start Finish  Duration Event Location
10:00 10:15 00:15 Ladies' and Men's Dual Mogul Inspection
10:15 10:30 00:15 Break
10:30 11:15 00:45 Ladies' and Men's Dual Mogul Training
11:15 11:30 00:15 Course Preparation

DM 11:30 12:30 01:00 Ladies' and Men's Dual Mogul Prelim Rounds

FINAL 12:30 12:40 00:10 Course Preparation
12:40 12:50 00:10 Finalists Training (1 run)
12:50 13:00 00:10 break
13:00 14:20 01:20 Ladies' and Men's Dual Mogul Finals (16/16)
14:20 14:25 00:05 Finish Area Winner Presentation
14:25 14:45 00:20 Awards Preparation
14:45 14:55 00:10 Ladies' Dual Mogul Awards Medal Plaza
14:55 15:05 00:10 Men's Dual Mogul Awards Medal Plaza
15:05 15:15 00:10 Closing Ceremony Medal Plaza

Departure

Sunday, April 07, 2019




